79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2025 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: November 25, 2025 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
CIOTOLA 500 / 900 ®
Wattage Max 100W
Power Supply 120VAC (product requires a J-Box)
Light Source E26 - Bulb not included
Construction Body: Steel
Cable Length: 6.56’ Steel
CCT Determined by Bulb
Delivered Lumens Determined by Bulb
Efficacy Determined by Bulb
Optics Determined by Bulb
Finishes Body: Light Etched, Dark Etched
Reflector: Orange Gold Painted,
                 Light Etched, Dark Etched
Details: Natural Brass, Burnished Brass
Fixture Dimensions Ø19.69” x 9.84” h (Ciotola 500)
Canopy: 3.94”
Ø35.43” x 17.72” h (Ciotola 900)
Canopy: 9.84”
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions - See page 2
TECHNICAL DATA
Ciotola is dome-shaped hanging pendant made of steel that is suitable
for indoor installation. It comes in 2 sizes, 19.7” or 35.4” diameters.
Ciotola 500 is the smaller Ø19.7” version, and Ciotola 900 is the larger
Ø35.4” version. Both have a 6.6 foot steel hanging cable and black fab-
ric power wire, with a body in 2 standard finishes and 3 reflector colors.
Bulb by others.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R10.066.AC.10.ON.US. Bulb not included.
. . . . US
Model No. Body Finishes Reflector Finishes Detail Finishes
R10.066 (Ciotola 500) AC - Light Etched 10 - Orange Gold Painted ON - Natural Brass US
R10.065 (Ciotola 900) AS - Dark Etched AC - Light Etched ONB - Burnished Brass
AS - Dark Etched
- European Style Image -
Consult factory for Line Voltage
options needing a J-Box
(larger plate will be provided)
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2025 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: November 25, 2025 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
CIOTOLA 500 / 900 ®
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
CIATOLA 500
| Ø19.69" |
|
|
 9
.8
4"
|Ø3.94"|
| Ø35.43" |
|
17
.7
2"
|
||    Ø9.84"
CIATOLA 900